Ruled Bond

White bond paper for theme writing, penmanship, and reports. Recyclable. Click on a

description below to get an enlarged view.

Code Description Sid/gt/
Unit Units/
Ctn Wagt/
Ctn Ctn/
Pallet UPC Number
16101 3/8",SW 8"x 10.5"
3.36 10 34.6
16102 3/8",SW,RM 8"x 10.5" 3.36
16103 3/8", SW, RM, 5HP 8"x 10.5"
16201 3/8",SW 8.5"x 11" 3.75
16202 3/8", SW, RM
8.5"x 11" 3.75 10
16203 3/8", SW, RM, 3HP
8.5"x 11" 3.75 10

56

3.36

38.5

38.5

10

10



images/stories/product/ruledbond_nh_nr.jpg
images/stories/product/ruledbond_nh_red.jpg
images/stories/product/ruledbond_5hp.jpg
images/stories/product/ruledbond_nh_nr.jpg
images/stories/product/ruledbond_nh_red.jpg
images/stories/product/ruledbond_3hp_single.jpg

Ruled Bond

2/2



