White bond paper for theme writing, penmanship, and reports. Recyclable. Click on a description below to get an enlarged view.

Code Unit Ctn Ctn Pallet	Description Units/ Wgt/ Ctn/ UPC Number	Si 2l⊎ ′gt	l		
16101 3.36	3/8", SW 8" x 10.5	5" 34.6	56		8
16102	3/8", SW, RM 8" >	< 10.5"	3.36	10	
16103	<u>3/8", SW, RM, 5HP</u>	8" x 10.5"	3.36		10
16201	<u>3/8", SW</u> 8.5" x 1	1"	3.75	10	
16202 8.5" x 11"	3/8", SW, RM 3.75	10	38.5		5
16203 8.5" x 11"	3/8", SW, RM, 3HP 3.75	10	38.5		5

